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MONDAY, 11.09.2023.
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | Goals it Haf-fooals nFistHar - BUGRES™™  Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00( 6707 |INFRY |LATV.M19 AUT.M19 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.7838.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05[10.5|10.0| 3.05 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.30
13:30| 6620 [INTFR |MYANMAR NEPAL 1.75]3.50|5.00[2.80|8.50|5.30 [17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30| 1.85 | 6.00|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
14:00| 6708 |INFRY |FINL.M19 WALES M19 2.40/3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.20 | 2.55
15:00/6621 |INTFR |HONG KONG  |BRUNEI 1.0514.0|35.0f1.17 | 55.0 5.80|1.101.30 2.10]2.20
15:00| 6633 [INTFR |[CAMBODIA MACAO 1.20 16.50|16.0)1.63|27.0]2.20 |70.0]2.03|1.70|2.70|2.50]1.85|1.40]1.42|3.10|4.30 | 25.0{2.70 | 3.00 [ 1.35| 10.0
15:30| 6634 |INTFR |VIETNAM PALESTINE 1.75]3.50 | 5.00|2.80|8.505.30 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.253.15|2.30 ) 1.85|6.00 [ 2.90 | 13.0 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
16:00(11446 ENGD |BIRM.M21 MILLW.M21 4.20 14.30|1.60|5.70| 2.25 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.47
16:00111447|ENGD |CREWE M21 WATF.M21 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.35 | 3.80 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
16:30] 4338 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA KHIMKI 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60 | 4.20|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
17:00111455/JOR 2 |AL TORA ARABI IR. 3.50 | 3.25|2.055.90|3.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10|2.45 | 9.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
17:00112383|SER3B|GSP POLET ZVEZDARA 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70 1.80/1.90|3.30 1.70 | 2.20
17:1511721|ELLEA |POLAN.M20 GERMA.M20 2.95/3.35|2.2514.80|3.609.006.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.40 | 3.60)1.92 |6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
17:30/6712 |INFRY [ITALY M19 NETH.M19 2.10/3.35|3.253.35|5.30|6.00 9.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70]2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
18:00111454/JOR 2 |AL YARMO. AMMAN 2.45/3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50)1.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.50| 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
18:00111795JOR 2 |SA. AL S. AL JAZ.A. 3.10/3.30]2.205.20 | 3.509.00 |6.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 |9.00| 1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
18:00112257|ELLEA |CZECH M20 ITALY M20 3.10/3.202.255.20|3.7019.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
18:30/3716 |IRN 2 |[ESTEGH.M. CHADORM. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
19:0011448NO4G4|FREDR. Il START I 2.20/3.90|2.603.30 | 3.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
19:00|2921 [ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.R.G. 1.903.35|3.90[3.05|6.00|5.60 [11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.25|2.40]1.85|5.70| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.40
19:00/2922 |ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. HAP.NAZ. 5.003.50/1.687.50|2.60]15.0|4.70[1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00|7.25[2.60|12.0|1.75/4.70|1.92|2.40)4.10 | 1.75
19:00|2923 ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S BNEI YEH. 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80 [11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.35|2.501.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5[1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.05 | 3.40
19:00/6041 |[EC Q |ARMENIA CROATIA 8.00/4.701.45|14.0|2.1035.0 |3.20|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[13.0 | 12.0| 3.15 | 16.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 2.25| 5.30 | 1.52
19:00| 6056 |QEP21|SVN.M21 FRANC.M21 7.0014.30|1.42]12.0]2.0030.0|2.80|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[9.50 | 9.00|2.75|14.0| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.75|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.42
19:00| 6064 |QEP21|LUXEM.M21 ENGL.M21 40.0 1 15.01.01)75.0|1.13 4.70]1.15|1.40 2.70 | 2.80
19:00|/ 6126 |CANQ |GUINEA B. S.LEONE 1.823.45|4.70[2.95|8.00|5.60 [16.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.50|2.45]11.90|6.2512.90[13.0[2.15|2.80[2.15|4.70
19:00/ 6623 |INTFR |[EGYPT M23 RUSSIA 3.00/3.30|2.405.00|3.9019.50 |8.00)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.70 | 4.30[2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.45
19:00| 6709 [INFRY |DENM.M21 SVK.M21 1.60]3.70|5.40[2.35|8.00|3.60 | 16.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.98 [ 1.52 | 3.40
19:00| 6710 [INFRY |DENM.M20 FRANC.M20 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.609.00 |6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
19:30| 3477 |POL 3 |STOMIL KALISZ 2.35/3.25|2.85]|3.80|4.70|7.50 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
19:30|4335 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. AKRONT. 2.50 | 3.05|2.85|4.204.908.00|9.00/1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20[4.50 | 3.40)2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
20:0011674/NO4G4|MJOND. Il SANDEF.II 1.80 | 4.20|3.25[2.60 | 4.80 4.10/1.15]1.42 1.201.25
20:00111675NO4G6|SKEID Il SARPS. I 2.25]3.90|2.55]3.35|3.80 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
20:00| 5438 |SWE3 | TROLLHAE. ODDEVOLD 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00(2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)3.50 | 3.10[1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.60|1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |RED STAR ROUEN 1.753.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 [13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 11.0[1.90 | 2.40 [1.77 | 3.70
21:00/11677|PER2A|DEP.COOP. M.PIRATA 1.25]5.70|9.50[1.67|17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.27 | 5.10
21:00/4168 |PRT C |SINTRENSE OPERARIO 1.48 14.30|7.00)2.15]|12.0|3.35|30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.15|1.70 ] 1.60 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.55 | 4.70
21:00/6061 | QEP21|BELG.M21 KAZAK.M21 1.05]12.0|22.0[1.25|33.0|1.62 |65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|1.37 | 1.10] 1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 23.0 | 3.00 | 3.35[1.10 | 7.75
21:10111678 ARWC |BOCA J.W F.OESTEW 1.12|7.50|18.0]1.38 | 30.0 2.551.45]2.10 2.35|2.55
21:3011754 ARG4ABERAZAT. CLAYPOLE 2.80/2.95/2.60|4.80]4.4019.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[5.40 |4.10]2.35|8.50]2.25|7.50|2.00 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.90
21:3011755 ARG4A CORDOB.R. CA ATLAS 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:30[11756/ARG4A|GENER.L. V.ARENAS 1.55]3.60|6.25[2.40|10.5]3.90 |22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0]2.10|2.60 [ 1.75| 5.70
21:30|/1478 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX DEP.MER. 2.25/3.103.203.70 | 5.50 | 7.25 |9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10)2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
21:30/3480 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. POLON.B. 1.7313.50|4.60(2.70|7.25|4.70 [13.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.75 | 2.05]|1.75 | 4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.85 | 2.35[1.75| 3.70
21:40| 1469 |ARG2ANUEVA CH. PATRONAT 2.25/3.00/3.303.705.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:45/1184 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. AVELLINO 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.809.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90 |3.50[2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
21:45/1185 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO  |VIRTUSF. 1.75|3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.60 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
21:45/1186 |ITA3C |FOGGIA GIUGLIANO 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.55] 1.87 | 6.00[2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
21:45/1188 |ITA3C |PICERNO TARANTO 2.10/3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.10 | 2.90| 2.15 | 6.75| 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:45/2261 |[ENG7 |HITCHIN NUNEATON 2.50 | 3.50|2.50]4.00]4.00|7.50|7.50)1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
21:45/6042 [EC Q |ICELAND B&H 3.10]3.30|2.505.20 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50[1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60[2.30 | 9.502.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.60
21:45/6043 |[EC Q |LATVIA WALES 7.75/4.001.55115.02.4035.0/4.00f1.77|2.05|3.80|3.05[14.0 | 15.0/3.45|19.0/1.70 | 4.50 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 6.75 | 1.78
21:45/6066 EC Q |PORTUGAL LUXEMBOU. 1.07 |13.0|25.01.25|40.0|1.65|70.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.83]1.35]1.13]1.22|2.05|4.30|23.0|2.75|2.65[1.10 | 8.00
21:45/6067 |[EC Q |SLOVAKIA LIECHTEN. 1.03 | 15.0|45.0[1.22]95.0|1.55 |95.0]13.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]|1.33|1.12]1.18|2.00|5.60 | 25.0 | 3.50 | 2.75[ 1.07 | 20.0
22:00/4095 |[ESP 2 |ELDENSE ALCORCON 2.45/3.10|3.15|4.10|5.508.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.75|2.45|10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
22:00| 5139 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS LE MANS 2.50/3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90]8.00 | 9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]|4.40|3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
22:00| 6060 |QEP21|SPAIN M21 SCOTL.M21 1.20 16.25|11.0f1.52|19.0]2.05 |65.012.70|1.40[1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.25]11.30 | 2.45]3.35|19.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.20 | 5.00
22:00| 6713 |INFRY |[MOROC.M23 BRAZ.M23 5.10/3.60|1.65]7.75]2.55|15.0 | 4.30|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[6.50 | 7.25[2.55 |12.0| 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
22:15| 8685 |PER2A|LLACUAB. SAN MART. 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.25|4.30 [ 14.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.45 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.30 | 2.35| 10.5[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.67 | 3.50
23:00| 1286 |CO2CL |PATRIOTAS ATLE.JAM. 1.503.80|6.50[2.30|11.0|3.50 | 23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62 | 4.10[3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.65| 5.40
23:00|1299 |CO2CL|BOCA CALI LLANEROS 2.65]2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.709.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 ) 4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.80 | 2.85
23:30/11078 CONL |CAYMAN 1. ARUBA 3.50|3.35]2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
00:00|1288 |COL 1 |ENVIGADO AGUILAS 3.15/3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80|10.0 | 7.50|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 4.90|2.35|9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
00:45(11796|ME1W |CRUZ AZW ATLAS W 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50) 3.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
00:55| 1285 |CO2CL BARRANQ. FORTALEZA 2.95/3.102.405.00|3.9019.50|7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
02:0011441/CONL |DOM.REP. MONTSSER. 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 [14.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.72| 3.90
02:0011442/CONL |S.MARTIN BONAIRE 1.35]4.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50| 1.42 | 3.15]3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85| 2.05 [ 1.35 | 4.90
02:00|1430 |ARGC |DEFENS.J. GOD.CRUZ 2.00/3.30|3.60]3.20 | 5.606.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.501.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
02:00| 1479 |ARG3 |ARG.MERLO ITUZAINGO 1.93 3.15|4.10(3.15|7.00|6.00 [13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.25]2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
02:15/1289 |COL 1 |ATL.HUILA DEP.TOL. 2.95/3.00|2.45]5.00|4.109.00 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[5.90 |4.50[2.30 |9.50]2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.853.20 | 2.70
02:30/1374 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. GUAIRENA 2.20/3.30/3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.756
02:30| 1534 |BRA 2 |AVAI NOVORIZ. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.209.00|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
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03:00| 1467 |ARG2AEST.R.C. DEP.MORON 1.98|3.15(3.90]3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25]|2.75|10.5]2.20|2.90]|2.35 | 4.30
03:10| 1468 |ARG2A DEF.BELG. ALMIR.B. 2.00]3.10|3.90]3.30|6.50]|6.25 |11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
04:00{11797|ME1W | TIGRES UW LEON W 1.0710.5|18.0]1.20| 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10|2.20
04:30{1293 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. PETROLERA 1.983.30(3.70]3.20|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.45
05:00{11443/CONL |NICARAGUA BARBADOS 1.07/11.0|18.0|1.27|28.0|1.62|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.37 | 1.13]1.20 | 2.05| 4.20 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.60 | 1.10 | 6.50
10:00[11798 AFC23 |KYRGY.M23 QATAR M23 16.09.00{1.10]25.0|1.32|65.01.70|2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90]|19.0|18.0]|3.70 | 22.0|1.22 | 2.15]2.20 | 2.35]6.00 | 1.13
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |PROGR.S. DUMBRAV. 3.3013.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30]2.209.00|1.87 | 5.90| 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
11:3011732 AFC23 |UAE M23 INDIA M23 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.00|14.0|2.90|33.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50




